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Class No. Name and Parentage Remarks

List of Make Up Students BS ( I T ) First Semester

Programming Fundamentals Fall-2017

031 Aftab Alam Khan S/O Pervez Khan Pass

097 Zaid Malik S/O Noor Muhammad Pass

Fundamental of ICT Fall-2017

084 Umar Farooq S/O Muhammad Asif Pass

121 Mubashir Miran S/O Miran Sayed Pass

Basic Electronics Fall-2017

064 Sabir Shah S/O Tahir Shah Pass

084 Umar Farooq S/O Muhammad Asif Pass

096 Habib Ullah S/O Abdul Hai Pass

097 Zaid Malik S/O Noor Muhammad Pass

117 Syed Yaman Ali Shah S/O Syed Wajid Ali Shah Pass

121 Mubashir Miran S/O Miran Sayed Pass

141 Sajjad Khan S/O Pir Muhammad Khan Pass

156 Muhammad Jawad S/O Sultan Mahmood Pass

Calculus & Analytical Geometry Fall-2017

018 Maaz Jan S/O Bahadar Jan Pass

022 Hamza Ibrahim S/O Muhammad Ibrahim Pass

025 Hammadullah Khan S/O Siraj Khan Pass

031 Aftab Alam Khan S/O Pervez Khan Pass

033 Shah Nawaz S/O Fazal Bad Shah Fail

036 Sohail Ahmad S/O Abdur Rahman Pass

038 Hamad Iqbal S/O Iqbal Khan Pass

048 Abdulllah Khan S/O Imtiaz Ahmad Pass

058 Mehtab Ahmad S/O Bahadar Shah Pass

074 Waqar Habib S/O Habib Khan Fail

084 Umar Farooq S/O Muhammad Asif Pass

085 Faisal Saeed S/O Abdul Wahab Pass

088 Junaid Ahmad S/O Muhammad Saleem Pass

091 Fahad Mehmood S/O Pir Muhammad Jan Pass

097 Zaid Malik S/O Noor Muhammad Pass

104 Atiq Ur Rehman S/O Raees Khan Fail

108 Syed Marwan Shah S/O Syed Mehtab Ali Shah Pass
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115 Salman Wazir S/O Muhammad Rauf Khan Wazir Fail

116 Mohammad Sohail S/O Nawsherawan Khan Fail

121 Mubashir Miran S/O Miran Sayed Pass

124 Salahud Din S/O Fazal Rahman Pass

132 Shahid Kamal S/O Muhammad Shafiq Fail

139 Irfan Khan S/O Haji Khan Pass

141 Sajjad Khan S/O Pir Muhammad Khan Pass

155 Saeed Ahmad S/O Ahmad Ali Fail

List of Make Up Students BS ( I T ) Second Semester

Objected Oriented Programming-I Fall-2017

057 Muhammad Hamza S/O Shahid Mehboob Pass

Digital Logic Design Fall-2017

127 Imad Ali S/O Muhammad Ayub Pass

165 Yousaf Khan S/O Sabir Khan Pass

List of Make Up Students BS ( I T ) Third Semester

Data Structures and Algorithms Fall-2017

025 Hammadullah Khan S/O Siraj Khan Pass

048 Abdulllah Khan S/O Imtiaz Ahmad Pass

061 Salman Khan S/O Sabir Rehman Pass

076 Sami Ullah S/O Khoug Bat Khan Pass

088 Junaid Ahmad S/O Muhammad Saleem Pass

091 Fahad Mehmood S/O Pir Muhammad Jan Pass

096 Habib Ullah S/O Abdul Hai Pass

105 Abrar Hussain S/O Sajjad Hussain Pass

115 Salman Wazir S/O Muhammad Rauf Khan Wazir Pass

129 Syed Ghayoor Hussain S/O Syed Tilawat Hussain Pass

134 Wajid Islam S/O Habib Ur Rahim Pass

138 Sartaj Aziz S/O Bahram Khan Pass

139 Irfan Khan S/O Haji Khan Pass

155 Saeed Ahmad S/O Ahmad Ali Pass

Computer Communication and Networks Fall-2017

036 Sohail Ahmad S/O Abdur Rahman Pass

078 Sahibzada Saeed Gul Khan S/O Syed Zahid Shah Pass

088 Junaid Ahmad S/O Muhammad Saleem Pass

094 Aamir Saleem S/O Muhammad Saleem Pass

095 Muhammad Haroon S/O Younas Gul Pass

128 Sahibzada Junaid Khan S/O Mian Hakeemullah Pass

132 Shahid Kamal S/O Muhammad Shafiq Pass

136 Saad Mehmood S/O Muhammad Ayub Khan Pass

Information Systems Fall-2017

118 Awais Khan S/O Inayat Ullah Pass

133 Wasim Khan S/O Pir Muhammad Khan Pass

136 Saad Mehmood S/O Muhammad Ayub Khan Pass

Probability and Statistics Fall-2017

001 Malik Zia Ul Islam S/O Malik Fakhr Ul Islam Pass
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007 Mehwish Shehzadi D/O Zafar Al Taf Pass

010 Shahzadi Mahnoor D/O Muhammad Suleman Pass

018 Maaz Jan S/O Bahadar Jan Pass

024 Sahibzada Masoom Gul S/O Sahibzada Firdous Khan Pass

025 Hammadullah Khan S/O Siraj Khan Pass

031 Aftab Alam Khan S/O Pervez Khan Pass

033 Shah Nawaz S/O Fazal Bad Shah Pass

036 Sohail Ahmad S/O Abdur Rahman Pass

043 Tariq Aziz S/O Dilawar Khan Pass

048 Abdulllah Khan S/O Imtiaz Ahmad Pass

051 Amir khan S/O Gulistan khan Pass

053 Jawad Ahmad S/O Islam Ud Din Pass

056 Numan Ud Din S/O Feroz Ud Din Pass

058 Mehtab Ahmad S/O Bahadar Shah Pass

060 Jawad Ahmad Khan S/O Amir Nawaz Khan Pass

061 Salman Khan S/O Sabir Rehman Pass

064 Sabir Shah S/O Tahir Shah Pass

067 Muhammad Fuzail S/O Ali Zeb Pass

068 Mansoor Akhtar S/O Akhtar Muhammad Pass

070 Habib U Rehman S/O Hakim Khan Pass

074 Waqar Habib S/O Habib Khan Pass

075 Usman Ali S/O Murad Ali Pass

076 Sami Ullah S/O Khoug Bat Khan Pass

077 Shah Zeb Khan S/O Jahan Zeb Khan Pass

078 Sahibzada Saeed Gul Khan S/O Syed Zahid Shah Pass

079 Zafar Hayat S/O Abdur Rauf Pass

085 Faisal Saeed S/O Abdul Wahab Pass

091 Fahad Mehmood S/O Pir Muhammad Jan Pass

094 Aamir Saleem S/O Muhammad Saleem Pass

095 Muhammad Haroon S/O Younas Gul Pass

096 Habib Ullah S/O Abdul Hai Pass

104 Atiq Ur Rehman S/O Raees Khan Pass

105 Abrar Hussain S/O Sajjad Hussain Pass

108 Syed Marwan Shah S/O Syed Mehtab Ali Shah Pass

109 Shah Hussain S/O Abdul Shahid Pass

114 Hamza Azam S/O Bashir Ur Rehman Pass

115 Salman Wazir S/O Muhammad Rauf Khan Wazir Pass

123 Shuaib Akhtar S/O Sarfaraz Khan Pass

124 Salahud Din S/O Fazal Rahman Pass

127 Imad Ali S/O Muhammad Ayub Pass

128 Sahibzada Junaid Khan S/O Mian Hakeemullah Pass

129 Syed Ghayoor Hussain S/O Syed Tilawat Hussain Pass

131 Nouman S/O Faqir Syed Pass

132 Shahid Kamal S/O Muhammad Shafiq Pass

134 Wajid Islam S/O Habib Ur Rahim Pass
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136 Saad Mehmood S/O Muhammad Ayub Khan Pass

138 Sartaj Aziz S/O Bahram Khan Pass

139 Irfan Khan S/O Haji Khan Pass

140 Zarq Khan S/O Rast Baz Ali Khan Pass

141 Sajjad Khan S/O Pir Muhammad Khan Pass

143 Tufail Ahmad S/O Sohail Pass

145 Salman Khan S/O Faiz Muhammad Pass

146 Haroon Rashid S/O Badshah Khan Pass

155 Saeed Ahmad S/O Ahmad Ali Pass

156 Muhammad Jawad S/O Sultan Mahmood Pass

165 Yousaf Khan S/O Sabir Khan Pass

166 Muhammad Fahad S/O Gul Sher Ahmed Pass

168 Suleman Ahad S/O Abdul Ahad Pass

170 Muhammad Tabish Awan S/O Khizer Muhammad Awan Pass

171 Muhammad Saeed S/O Abdullah Pass

List of Make Up Students BS ( I T ) Fourth Semester

Software Engineering-I Fall-2017

057 Muhammad Hamza S/O Shahid Mehboob Pass

Multimedia Systems and Design Fall-2017

057 Muhammad Hamza S/O Shahid Mehboob Pass

List of Make Up Students BS ( I T ) Fifth Semester

Modern Programming Language-I Fall-2017

033 Shah Nawaz S/O Fazal Bad Shah Pass

038 Hamad Iqbal S/O Iqbal Khan Pass

055 Muhammad Asif S/O Rahmat Gul Pass

061 Salman Khan S/O Sabir Rehman Pass

064 Sabir Shah S/O Tahir Shah Pass

065 Hashir Hussain Khan S/O Hamid Hussain Khan Pass

067 Muhammad Fuzail S/O Ali Zeb Pass

074 Waqar Habib S/O Habib Khan Pass

077 Shah Zeb Khan S/O Jahan Zeb Khan Pass

094 Aamir Saleem S/O Muhammad Saleem Pass

095 Muhammad Haroon S/O Younas Gul Pass

104 Atiq Ur Rehman S/O Raees Khan Pass

110 Muhammad Hashaam S/O Shujat Khan Pass

116 Mohammad Sohail S/O Nawsherawan Khan Pass

117 Syed Yaman Ali Shah S/O Syed Wajid Ali Shah Pass

125 Fayaz Ali S/O Shujaat Ullah Pass

127 Imad Ali S/O Muhammad Ayub Pass

128 Sahibzada Junaid Khan S/O Mian Hakeemullah Pass

133 Wasim Khan S/O Pir Muhammad Khan Pass

134 Wajid Islam S/O Habib Ur Rahim Pass

138 Sartaj Aziz S/O Bahram Khan Pass

145 Salman Khan S/O Faiz Muhammad Pass

171 Muhammad Saeed S/O Abdullah Pass
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Operating Systems Fall-2017

077 Shah Zeb Khan S/O Jahan Zeb Khan Pass

110 Muhammad Hashaam S/O Shujat Khan Pass

125 Fayaz Ali S/O Shujaat Ullah Pass

129 Syed Ghayoor Hussain S/O Syed Tilawat Hussain Pass

133 Wasim Khan S/O Pir Muhammad Khan Pass

156 Muhammad Jawad S/O Sultan Mahmood Pass

171 Muhammad Saeed S/O Abdullah Pass

Software Engineering-II Fall-2017

038 Hamad Iqbal S/O Iqbal Khan Fail

055 Muhammad Asif S/O Rahmat Gul Pass

Database Administration & Management Fall-2017

055 Muhammad Asif S/O Rahmat Gul Pass

085 Faisal Saeed S/O Abdul Wahab Pass

165 Yousaf Khan S/O Sabir Khan Pass

Web Systems and Technologies Fall-2017

058 Mehtab Ahmad S/O Bahadar Shah Pass

125 Fayaz Ali S/O Shujaat Ullah Pass

145 Salman Khan S/O Faiz Muhammad Pass

Technology Management Fall-2017

092 Hayat Un Nabi S/O Habib Ur Rehman Pass

110 Muhammad Hashaam S/O Shujat Khan Pass

117 Syed Yaman Ali Shah S/O Syed Wajid Ali Shah Pass

List of Make Up Students BS ( I T ) Seventh Semester

Artificial Intelligence Fall-2017

053 Jawad Ahmad S/O Islam Ud Din Pass

067 Muhammad Fuzail S/O Ali Zeb Pass

Note: Error and Omission Accepted

Prepared by_________________________

Checked by_________________________

Copy to:-

1 Dean FMCS

2 Director IBMS

3 Director Teaching

4 HoD CS/IT.

5 Incharge CNEP, with the request to upload on University website

6 Notice Boards.

Controller of Examinations


